10/29/21, 5:57 PM

Batch
Transactions

Select transaction type

Expenses

Ref no.

10001
10002
10003
10004
10005
10006
10007
10008
10009
10010
10011
10012
10013
10014
10015
10016

10017

CRICRICEICRICEICRICEICRICEICMICEICRICRICRICERICRICEIC)

10018

Cancel

@ Video

Chart of Accounts

f Chava fandhla-l \ [ ooeg | (2N u.l. N\

0 of 150 successfully saved.

We're sorry. We can't add all your Expenses just yet. Please correct the issues shown in red in 1

Payee

lllinois Secretary of State
Google

Beggars Pizza

Best Buy

Simone's Bar

Beggars Pizza

Target

Portillos

Costco

lllinois Secretary of State
Google

Best Buy

Mart Parc Wells Parking G
Chipotle

Rocket Law

Tilted Kilt

Office Max

Target

https://app.gbo.intuit.com/app/batch/expenses/create

$8,424.75

C Import CSV ) @ Options

Payment Account

Payment Date

12/29/2020

01/01/2021

05/28/2021

01/14/2021

03/28/2021

07/21/2021

01/16/2021

03/31/2021

01/26/2021

01/26/2021

02/01/2021

02/10/2021

02/12/2021

06/10/2021

02/15/2021

04/19/2021

02/19/2021

02/19/2021

Payn

Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi
Credi

Credr

Credir ¥

4

7



