10/29/21, 5:57 PM Chart of Accounts

Batch Transactions

• Video











0 of 150 successfully saved. We're sorry. We can't add all your Expenses just yet. Please correct the issues shown in red in t

Expenses

\$8,424.75

Import CSV



	I				
	Ref no.	Payee	Payment Account	Payment Date	Paym
1	10001	Illinois Secretary of State		12/29/2020	Credit
1	10002	Google		01/01/2021	Credit
1	10003	Beggars Pizza		05/28/2021	Credit
(!)	10004	Best Buy		01/14/2021	Credit
(!)	10005	Simone's Bar		03/28/2021	Credit
(!)	10006	Beggars Pizza		07/21/2021	Credit
(!)	10007	Target		01/16/2021	Credit
(!)	10008	Portillos		03/31/2021	Credit
(!)	10009	Costco		01/26/2021	Credit
(!)	10010	Illinois Secretary of State		01/26/2021	Credit
1	10011	Google		02/01/2021	Credit
1	10012	Best Buy		02/10/2021	Credit
1	10013	Mart Parc Wells Parking G		02/12/2021	Credit
1	10014	Chipotle		06/10/2021	Credit
(!)	10015	Rocket Law		02/15/2021	Credit
(!)	10016	Tilted Kilt		04/19/2021	Credit
(!)	10017	Office Max		02/19/2021	Credit
1	10018	Target		02/19/2021	Credit •
4					•

Cancel

Save